1
agg. 09/2022
Description
Feature:
Type: PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuit Technology)
SC/APC connector, ITU G.657A, Length more than 1.5m, PVC plastic cover (Naked spliter: 0.254)
Single Mode ITU-G.657A fiber (Including 0.25/0.9mm Cable)
Multi Mode and % fractionated available on specific request

Diameter of ferrule 2.5mm ±0.001mm
The contact of ferrule 10 ± 0.01mm
Ordering Information code:
OC-FTH-900010-01 ORCA -  Spitter 1x2
OC-FTH-900010-04 ORCA -  Spitter 1x4
OC-FTH-900010-08 ORCA -  Spitter 1x8
OC-FTH-900010-04A ORCA -  Spitter 1x4 G657.A1 whit SC/APC connector
OC-FTH-900010-08A ORCA -  Spitter 1x8 G657.A1 whit SC/APC connector
   (*) 16, 32 and 64 or request only